Permit Number
MTG20-00043
MTG20-00044
MTG19-00130M
MTG19-00029I
MTG20-00013I
MTG20-00029SNE
MTG20-00019M
MTG19-00129M
MTG20-00009I
MTG20-00033E
MTG20-00027P
MTG20-00029M
MTG20-00039
MTG20-000013
MTG20-00041
MTG20-00021P
MTG20-00020E
MTG20-00028E
MTG20-00032E
MTG20-00036M
MTG20-00016M
MTG20-00020P
MTG20-00036P
MTG20-00036E
MTG20-00012SNE
MTG20-000013E
MTG20-00032P
MTG20-00028P
MTG20-000010
MTG20-00029P
MTG20-00029E

Permit Type

Pool / Hot Tub - Residential
Detached Single Family
Mechanical

Lawn Sprinkler

Lawn Sprinkler
Electrical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Lawn Sprinkler
Electrical

Plumbing

Mechanical

Attached Single Family
Attached Single Family
Attached Single Family
Plumbing

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Plumbing

Plumbing

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Plumbing

Plumbing

New Occupancy Permit
Plumbing

Electrical

Property Address

151 Harley Dr., Montgomery, TX 77356

282 Brock's Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

187 Abner Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
19017 Villa Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

299 Brock's Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
21105 Eva St., Ste. 100, Montgomery, TX 77356
242 Racetrack, Montgomery, TX 77356

183 Abner Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

123 Abner Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

179 Brock's Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
20219 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356
21105 Eva St., Ste 100, Montgomery, TX 77356
270 Brock's Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
1115 Baja Rd., Montgomery, TX 77356

1127 Baja Rd., Montgomery, TX 77356

14335 Liberty, Montgomery, TX 77356

117 Scenic Hills, Montgomery, TX 77356

317 Brock's Court, Montgomery, TX 77356

395 Berkley Dr., Montgomery, TX 77356

30 Powell Circle, Montgomery, TX 77356

266 Brock's Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

117 Scenic Hills, Montgomery, TX 77356

30 Powell Circle, Montgomery, TX 77356

30 Powell Circle, Montgomery, TX 77356
20042 Eva St., Ste. 104, Montgomery, TX 77358
1115 Baja St., Montgomery, TX 77356

395 Berkley Dr., Montgomery, TX 77356

317 Brock's Court, Montgomery, TX 77356

304 John A. Butler St., Montgomery, TX 77356
21105 Eva St., Ste 100, Montgomery, TX 77358
21105 Eva St., Ste. 100, Montgomery, TX 77356

Permit Issuance Date
05/30/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/28/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/18/2020
05/15/2020
05/15/2020
05/15/2020
05/15/2020
05/15/2020
05/15/2020
05/15/2020
05/13/2020
05/13/2020
05/13/2020
05/13/2020
05/13/2020
05/08/2020
05/08/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/01/2020
05/01/2020

Total Fees Paid
$650.00
$1,369.00
$200.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$125.00
$1,624.00

$275.00
$275.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$275.00
$200.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00

$125.00
$200.00
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